
Kozak	Oleksandr	Mykolajovych	
(June	29,	1974	-	April	7,	2024	)
Date	of	birth:	June	29,	1974
Date	of	death:	April	7,	2024
Date	of	burial:	April	11,	2024
From:	Volytsja-Pol'ova,	Teofipolska	settlement	community,	Khmelnytskyi	District,
Khmelnytskyi	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Berestove,	Soledarska	urban	community,	Bakhmut	District,	Donetsk
Oblast
Rank:	Soldier
Military	Unit:	10th	separate	mountain	assault	brigade
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